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60m Ben Meisjes  Time :13:13
Heat:1 
 1 169 Marien Kjersti            03 ACHL  10.13   
 2 1101 Noyens Jolien             03 ACHL  10.70   
 3 1100 Noyens Jana               04 ACHL  10.80   
 4 1090 Smolders Maureen          03 ACHL  10.81   
 5 409 Van Aelten Laura          04 ACHL  11.06   
 6 134 Helsen Louise             03 ACHL  11.78   
 7 2767 De Kort Jaane             03 ACHL  12.40   

60m Ben Meisjes  Time :13:13
Heat:2 
 1 119 Van Den Brande Mirthe     03 ACHL  10.46   
 2 656 Geentjens Jill            03 ACHL  10.52   
 3 121 Geudens Yane              04 ACHL  10.70   
 4 792 Van Den Broeck Marthe     04 ACHL  11.40   
 5 96 Leyten Lune               03 ARAC  11.62   
 6 88 Vercaigne Mette           04 ARAC  11.88   
 7 90 Verwaest Janne            03 ARAC  11.94   

60m Ben Jongens  Time :13:14
Heat:1 
 1 153 Torfs Robbe               03 ACHL  9.77   
 2 780 Anthonissen Alexander     04 ACBR  9.98   
 3 1860 Claes Jonathan            03 ACHL  10.19   
 4 1132 Fieuws Barend             03 LIER  10.64   
 5 175 Van Dyck Brent            03 ACHL  10.80   
 6 812 Anthonissen Daniel        05 ACBR  11.01   

60m Ben Jongens  Time :13:14
Heat:2 
 1 1821 Knaepkens Hube            03 ACHL  10.94   
 2 704 Xhenseval Floris          03 VMOL  11.09   
 3 114 Smets Jordy               03 ARAC  11.14   
 4 1325 Belmans Senne             04 ACHL  11.44   
 5 659 De Bal Wout               04 ACHL  11.72   
 6 106 Meeus Jorre               04 ARAC  11.72   

60m Ben Jongens  Time :13:14
Heat:3 
 1 703 Philips Arno              04 ACHL  10.18   
 2 179 Laenen Mees               04 ACHL  10.74   
 3 9804 Meulemans Willem          03 NA    10.79   
 4 178 Van Gelder Senne          04 ACHL  10.88   
 5 1976 Engelen Arthur            05 ACHL  11.39   
 6 113 Smets Andy                05 ARAC  13.25   

Polsstok Min Meisjes  Time :14:54
Heat:1 
 1 6755 Hiroux Laure-anne         99 RCT   2.37   
 2 6736 Auwers Daphne             00 ACHL  2.05   
 3 5699 Cools Nore                00 ACHL  1.90   
 4 5706 Peeters Silke             99 ATAC  1.80   
 5 5965 Borstlap Hanne            00 ATAC  1.60   
 6 5996 Huybrechts Julie          00 ACHL  1.50   
 7 5689 Horemans Jana             99 VMOL  1.50   

Polsstok Min Jongens  Time :14:50
Heat:1 
 1 6616 Surgeon Jens              00 VMOL  1.95   
  6632 Van Hove Arne             99 ACHL  DNF      
  6635 Van Dyck Wies             00 ACHL  DNF      
  6634 Van Dyck Rinus            00 ACHL  DNF      

Ver Min Jongens  Time :13:43
Heat:1 
 1 6905 Steenackers Giel          99 ACHL  4.39   
 2 6673 Marien Sverre             00 ACHL  3.97   
 3 6655 Vlassenbroeck Liam        00 ACHL  3.66   
 4 6578 Verwaest Dieter           00 ARAC  3.65   
 5 7395 Smets Jenthe              99 ARAC  3.65   
 6 7285 Peels Thijs               00 ACHL  3.58   
 7 7608 Chignesse Siemen          00 ACHL  3.43   
 8 6654 Van Turnhout Brent        00 ACHL  3.10   
  6635 Van Dyck Wies             00 ACHL  NM      



  6634 Van Dyck Rinus            00 ACHL  NM      

Kogel Pup Meisjes  Time :13:42
Heat:1 
 1 2922 Raedts Janne              01 VMOL  6.22   
 2 3595 Van Mengsel Femke         02 ACHL  5.77   
 3 2962 Janssens Lore             02 ACHL  5.77   
 4 3130 Dillen Boo                02 VMOL  5.16   
 5 2903 Meeus Marthe              02 ARAC  4.85   
 6 4194 De Kimpe Xanthe           02 ACHL  4.57   
 7 3586 De Schutter Anne-sophie   02 ACHL  4.40   
 8 2949 Van Turnhout Jorin        02 ACHL  4.28   
 9 3230 Seykens Fien              02 ACHL  4.17   
 10 4389 Koymans Mirte             02 ARAC  3.41   

Hoog Pup Jongens  Time :13:59
Heat:1 
 1 3551 Torfs Kwinten             01 ACHL  1.32   
 2 3874 Desmedt Jens              01 ACHL  1.21   
 3 4633 Van Reusel Senne          01 ACHL  1.21   
 4 3994 Martens Robbe             02 ADD   1.10   
 5 3568 Van Tichelt Brent         01 ACHL  1.10   
 6 4304 Moons Wannes              02 ACHL  1.10   
 7 4817 Hiroux Philippe           01 RCT   1.05   
 8 3553 Heylen Bob                02 ACHL  1.05   
 9 3875 Van Peel Jarne            02 ACHL  1.00   
 10 3515 Leyten Jarne              01 ARAC  1.00   
 11 9805 Elst Bapist               02 NA    1.00   

Discus Min Meisjes  Time :13:50
Heat:1 
 1 5746 Van Hooghten Lauranne     99 ACHL  27.64   
 2 5687 Vandecruys Eline          99 VMOL  18.78   
 3 5704 Vermonden Julie           99 ACHL  17.19   
 4 5992 Robben Jinthe             99 ACHL  16.26   
 5 6336 De Schutter Camille       00 ACHL  15.70   
 6 5991 Van Besouw Alexandra      99 ACHL  15.67   
 7 5613 Goossens Liesbeth         99 AVZK  15.57   
 8 6335 Moons Sien                00 ACHL  15.56   
 9 5698 Mees Emma                 99 ACHL  15.26   
 10 5607 Goossens Natascha         00 AVZK  14.47   
 11 6388 Quirynen Yoni             00 ACHL  13.90   
 12 6446 Geeraerts Sara            99 ACHL  13.70   
 13 6594 Engelen Fien              00 ACHL  13.42   
 14 6144 Driesen Hanneke           99 ACHL  11.32   

Hockey Ben Meisjes  Time :13:47
Heat:1 
 1 1101 Noyens Jolien             03 ACHL  17.43   
 2 1090 Smolders Maureen          03 ACHL  15.95   
 3 119 Van Den Brande Mirthe     03 ACHL  14.19   
 4 169 Marien Kjersti            03 ACHL  13.42   
 5 409 Van Aelten Laura          04 ACHL  13.18   
 6 656 Geentjens Jill            03 ACHL  12.80   
 7 96 Leyten Lune               03 ARAC  11.24   
 8 134 Helsen Louise             03 ACHL  10.21   
 9 2767 De Kort Jaane             03 ACHL  9.80   
 10 1100 Noyens Jana               04 ACHL  9.31   
 11 90 Verwaest Janne            03 ARAC  9.27   
 12 121 Geudens Yane              04 ACHL  8.87   
 13 792 Van Den Broeck Marthe     04 ACHL  7.43   

60m Pup Meisjes  Time :14:15
Heat:1 
 1 3325 Martens Jana              01 ADD   9.71   
 2 2962 Janssens Lore             02 ACHL  9.74   
 3 2922 Raedts Janne              01 VMOL  9.98   
 4 4194 De Kimpe Xanthe           02 ACHL  10.58   
 5 2903 Meeus Marthe              02 ARAC  10.61   

60m Pup Meisjes  Time :14:15
Heat:2 
 1 3130 Dillen Boo                02 VMOL  9.81   
 2 4389 Koymans Mirte             02 ARAC  10.32   
 3 3594 Van Den Broeck Fien       02 ACHL  11.08   
 4 2949 Van Turnhout Jorin        02 ACHL  11.17   
 5 3595 Van Mengsel Femke         02 ACHL  11.21   
 6 3230 Seykens Fien              02 ACHL  11.75   

Ver Ben Jongens  Time :14:38
Heat:1 
 1 153 Torfs Robbe               03 ACHL  3.61   
 2 780 Anthonissen Alexander     04 ACBR  3.52   



 3 1860 Claes Jonathan            03 ACHL  3.28   
 4 175 Van Dyck Brent            03 ACHL  3.26   
 5 114 Smets Jordy               03 ARAC  3.13   
 6 1132 Fieuws Barend             03 LIER  3.12   
 7 179 Laenen Mees               04 ACHL  3.11   
 8 1821 Knaepkens Hube            03 ACHL  3.06   
 9 178 Van Gelder Senne          04 ACHL  3.05   
 10 703 Philips Arno              04 ACHL  3.02   
 11 704 Xhenseval Floris          03 VMOL  2.93   
 12 106 Meeus Jorre               04 ARAC  2.85   
 13 9804 Meulemans Willem          03 NA    2.79   
 14 659 De Bal Wout               04 ACHL  2.67   
 15 812 Anthonissen Daniel        05 ACBR  2.61   
 16 1976 Engelen Arthur            05 ACHL  2.43   
 17 1325 Belmans Senne             04 ACHL  2.36   
 18 113 Smets Andy                05 ARAC  2.10   

Kogel Min Meisjes  Time :14:50
Heat:1 
 1 5746 Van Hooghten Lauranne     99 ACHL  11.06   
 2 5698 Mees Emma                 99 ACHL  10.64   
 3 5704 Vermonden Julie           99 ACHL  9.51   
 4 5687 Vandecruys Eline          99 VMOL  8.69   
 5 5613 Goossens Liesbeth         99 AVZK  8.66   
 6 5699 Cools Nore                00 ACHL  8.59   
 7 6755 Hiroux Laure-anne         99 RCT   8.47   
 8 5992 Robben Jinthe             99 ACHL  7.98   
 9 5706 Peeters Silke             99 ATAC  7.78   
 10 5991 Van Besouw Alexandra      99 ACHL  7.76   
 11 6144 Driesen Hanneke           99 ACHL  7.51   
 12 6335 Moons Sien                00 ACHL  7.38   
 13 6336 De Schutter Camille       00 ACHL  7.37   
 14 5965 Borstlap Hanne            00 ATAC  7.24   
 15 5996 Huybrechts Julie          00 ACHL  7.18   
 16 6446 Geeraerts Sara            99 ACHL  6.83   
 17 6594 Engelen Fien              00 ACHL  6.68   
 18 5607 Goossens Natascha         00 AVZK  6.24   
 19 6388 Quirynen Yoni             00 ACHL  5.74   

Discus Min Jongens  Time :14:48
Heat:1 
 1 6632 Van Hove Arne             99 ACHL  29.32   
 2 6905 Steenackers Giel          99 ACHL  24.71   
 3 7608 Chignesse Siemen          00 ACHL  18.25   
 4 6673 Marien Sverre             00 ACHL  17.38   
 5 6654 Van Turnhout Brent        00 ACHL  15.52   
 6 7285 Peels Thijs               00 ACHL  13.95   
 7 7111 Peeters Axl               99 ACHL  13.73   
 8 7395 Smets Jenthe              99 ARAC  12.63   
 9 6578 Verwaest Dieter           00 ARAC  12.25   
 10 6616 Surgeon Jens              00 VMOL  11.90   
 11 6655 Vlassenbroeck Liam        00 ACHL  11.81   
 12 6634 Van Dyck Rinus            00 ACHL  11.79   
 13 6635 Van Dyck Wies             00 ACHL  11.74   

60m Pup Jongens  Time :14:37
Heat:1 
 1 3874 Desmedt Jens              01 ACHL  8.94   
 2 3551 Torfs Kwinten             01 ACHL  9.32   
 3 4633 Van Reusel Senne          01 ACHL  9.97   
 4 3568 Van Tichelt Brent         01 ACHL  9.98   
 5 3994 Martens Robbe             02 ADD   10.18   
 6 4304 Moons Wannes              02 ACHL  11.27   

60m Pup Jongens  Time :14:37
Heat:2 
 1 3553 Heylen Bob                02 ACHL  10.05   
 2 3875 Van Peel Jarne            02 ACHL  10.30   
 3 4817 Hiroux Philippe           01 RCT   10.33   
 4 9805 Elst Bapist               02 NA    10.49   
 5 3515 Leyten Jarne              01 ARAC  10.83   

Hoog Pup Meisjes  Time :15:16
Heat:1 
 1 3325 Martens Jana              01 ADD   1.21   
 2 2962 Janssens Lore             02 ACHL  1.11   
 3 3586 De Schutter Anne-sophie   02 ACHL  1.08   
 3 2922 Raedts Janne              01 VMOL  1.08   
 5 2903 Meeus Marthe              02 ARAC  1.05   
 6 3130 Dillen Boo                02 VMOL  1.00   
 6 4389 Koymans Mirte             02 ARAC  1.00   
 8 2949 Van Turnhout Jorin        02 ACHL  1.00   
 9 3595 Van Mengsel Femke         02 ACHL  0.95   



 10 3230 Seykens Fien              02 ACHL  0.90   

80m Min Meisjes  Time :15:15
Heat:1 
 1 5704 Vermonden Julie           99 ACHL  11.00   
 2 5689 Horemans Jana             99 VMOL  11.42   
 3 5991 Van Besouw Alexandra      99 ACHL  11.63   
 4 6144 Driesen Hanneke           99 ACHL  11.77   
 5 5698 Mees Emma                 99 ACHL  11.80   
 6 5992 Robben Jinthe             99 ACHL  12.23   
 7 5699 Cools Nore                00 ACHL  12.44   

80m Min Meisjes  Time :15:15
Heat:2 
 1 6335 Moons Sien                00 ACHL  11.82   
 2 5687 Vandecruys Eline          99 VMOL  11.92   
 3 5746 Van Hooghten Lauranne     99 ACHL  12.43   
 4 5706 Peeters Silke             99 ATAC  12.47   
 5 5965 Borstlap Hanne            00 ATAC  12.59   
 6 6446 Geeraerts Sara            99 ACHL  12.74   
 7 5607 Goossens Natascha         00 AVZK  14.56   

80m Min Meisjes  Time :15:15
Heat:3 
 1 6594 Engelen Fien              00 ACHL  11.95   
 2 6336 De Schutter Camille       00 ACHL  12.34   
 3 6755 Hiroux Laure-anne         99 RCT   12.64   
 4 5996 Huybrechts Julie          00 ACHL  13.14   
 5 6388 Quirynen Yoni             00 ACHL  13.68   
 6 5613 Goossens Liesbeth         99 AVZK  13.71   

80m Min Jongens  Time :15:21
Heat:1 
 1 6905 Steenackers Giel          99 ACHL  11.44   
 2 6632 Van Hove Arne             99 ACHL  11.45   
 3 6655 Vlassenbroeck Liam        00 ACHL  11.91   
 4 7608 Chignesse Siemen          00 ACHL  12.35   
 5 6673 Marien Sverre             00 ACHL  12.43   
 6 7395 Smets Jenthe              99 ARAC  12.89   
 7 6578 Verwaest Dieter           00 ARAC  12.99   

80m Min Jongens  Time :15:21
Heat:2 
 1 7111 Peeters Axl               99 ACHL  11.46   
 2 6634 Van Dyck Rinus            00 ACHL  12.69   
 3 6616 Surgeon Jens              00 VMOL  12.79   
 4 7285 Peels Thijs               00 ACHL  13.28   
 5 6654 Van Turnhout Brent        00 ACHL  13.67   
 6 6635 Van Dyck Wies             00 ACHL  14.52   

Ver Ben Meisjes  Time :15:35
Heat:1 
 1 169 Marien Kjersti            03 ACHL  3.51   
 2 409 Van Aelten Laura          04 ACHL  3.15   
 3 656 Geentjens Jill            03 ACHL  3.00   
 4 2767 De Kort Jaane             03 ACHL  3.00   
 5 121 Geudens Yane              04 ACHL  2.99   
 6 1090 Smolders Maureen          03 ACHL  2.92   
 7 1101 Noyens Jolien             03 ACHL  2.90   
 8 96 Leyten Lune               03 ARAC  2.75   
 9 9806 Ahmidach Nisrine          04 NA    2.74   
 10 792 Van Den Broeck Marthe     04 ACHL  2.60   
 11 119 Van Den Brande Mirthe     03 ACHL  2.56   
 12 90 Verwaest Janne            03 ARAC  2.47   
 13 1100 Noyens Jana               04 ACHL  2.30   
 14 134 Helsen Louise             03 ACHL  2.15   

Hockey Ben Jongens  Time :15:34
Heat:1 
 1 153 Torfs Robbe               03 ACHL  30.03   
 2 780 Anthonissen Alexander     04 ACBR  29.00   
 3 1132 Fieuws Barend             03 LIER  27.69   
 4 9804 Meulemans Willem          03 NA    22.85   
 5 1821 Knaepkens Hube            03 ACHL  21.79   
 6 175 Van Dyck Brent            03 ACHL  21.73   
 7 1860 Claes Jonathan            03 ACHL  20.51   
 8 812 Anthonissen Daniel        05 ACBR  19.98   
 9 178 Van Gelder Senne          04 ACHL  17.11   
 10 704 Xhenseval Floris          03 VMOL  17.03   
 11 703 Philips Arno              04 ACHL  15.73   
 12 114 Smets Jordy               03 ARAC  15.66   
 13 179 Laenen Mees               04 ACHL  14.81   
 14 106 Meeus Jorre               04 ARAC  13.41   



 15 113 Smets Andy                05 ARAC  12.15   
 16 659 De Bal Wout               04 ACHL  8.44   

Kogel Pup Jongens  Time :15:19
Heat:1 
 1 4633 Van Reusel Senne          01 ACHL  8.04   
 2 3551 Torfs Kwinten             01 ACHL  7.78   
 3 3874 Desmedt Jens              01 ACHL  7.06   
 4 3568 Van Tichelt Brent         01 ACHL  6.49   
 5 4304 Moons Wannes              02 ACHL  6.15   
 6 3553 Heylen Bob                02 ACHL  6.01   
 7 4817 Hiroux Philippe           01 RCT   5.70   
 8 3515 Leyten Jarne              01 ARAC  5.68   
 9 9805 Elst Bapist               02 NA    4.89   

100m AC Dames (B-reeksen) Boekhoudkantoor Vercammen Time :16:37
Heat:1      Wind : -1.6 
 1 925 Verheyen Femke            97 ACHL  13.62   
 2 2558 Wouters Paulien           96 ACHL  13.96   
 3 2302 Chody Maren               96 ACHL  14.14   
 4 791 Jacops Bieke              97 ACHL  14.16   
 5 2151 Hoefkens Jolien           96 ACHL  14.28   
 6 479 Goossens Julie            97 ACHL  14.30   
 7 580 Vertommen Liese           97 ACHL  14.35   

100m AC Dames (B-reeksen) Boekhoudkantoor Vercammen Time :16:37
Heat:2      Wind : -1.2 
 1 478 Moons Evelien             97 ACHL  13.94   
 2 714 Geudens Emmeline          97 ACHL  14.40   
 3 1986 Van Haeren Sofie          96 ARAC  14.54   
 4 1987 Van Dyck Gitte            95 ARAC  14.80   
 5 823 Bouwens Elina             98 ACHL  14.85   
 6 126 Van Hooghten Stephanie    97 ACHL  15.98   

Kogel JSM Dames Benedenti Teampraktijk Time :17:21
Heat:1 
 1 757 Timmermans Catherine      86 DCLA  15.13   Bonus
 2 1288 Peetroons Annelies        87 OEH   13.76   Bonus
 3 918 Verlinden Sophie          79 WIBO  13.60   Bonus
 4 233 Peeten Lieze              93 LOOI  12.64   Bonus
 5 943 Willekens Ines            86 VMOL  12.23   Bonus
 6 1489 Gys Elke                  81 ACHL  11.18   
 7 1359 Pluym Joke                92 DAC   10.90   
 8 1320 De Leeuw Marliese         83 SPBO  10.29   

Discus SM Heren Borg-Bouw nv Time :17:58
Heat:1 
 1 1327 Verbrugghe Jurgen         83 HAC   47.57   Bonus
 2 6007 Peetrain Filip            74 OEH   46.98   Bonus
 3 1716 Gevers Bjorn              89 VOLH  45.73   Bonus
 4 2986 Revyn Richard             82 RFCL  42.58   
 5 1278 Geukens Bart              82 LOOI  41.01   
 6 1018 Pittomvils Niels          92 LOOI  40.83   
 7 2150 Van Den Schoor Tim        85 ACHL  39.90   
 8 2237 Beyens Stefan             87 ACHL  38.21   
 9 1076 Goossens Bjorn            87 ACHL  29.62   

Speer Schol Dames ALOKKEE Time :17:04
Heat:1 
 1 2150 Verhoeven Hannelore       95 ACHL  23.14   
 2 1986 Van Haeren Sofie          96 ARAC  20.26   
 3 2016 Hanssens Annelies         95 ACHL  19.29   

Hoog AC Dames Advocaat Tom Ryken Time :18:00
Heat:1 
 1 1181 Maes Marjan               83 ATAC  1.60   
 2 1010 Sebrechts Liesbeth        84 OLSE  1.55   
 3 153 De Prijck Karen           93 ABES  1.55   
 4 643 Brosens Stefanie          97 ATAC  1.50   
 4 2147 Van Hoogten Hanne         95 AVZK  1.50   
 6 228 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      98 AVZK  1.45   
 6 2019 Van Hal Shauni            95 ACHL  1.45   
 6 48 Van Laer Kim              94 ACHL  1.45   
 9 545 Van Den Schoor Esther     97 ATAC  1.45   
 10 539 Van Der Auwera Anouchka   97 ACHL  1.45   
 11 2558 Wouters Paulien           96 ACHL  1.40   
 12 259 Lambregts Ylen            94 ATAC  1.40   
 13 1180 Maes Kathleen             85 ATAC  1.40   
 14 858 Helsen Elise              98 ACHL  1.35   
 15 49 Goossens Andrea           94 ACHL  1.35   

Ver Cad Mannen ALOKKEE Time :17:29
Heat:1 



 1 550 Janssen Robbe             97 ATAC  5.64 +0.0    
Bonus
 2 760 Castrel Yentel            97 LYRA  4.91 +0.0    
 3 99 Goetschalckx Rigo         98 ACHL  4.35 +1.0    
 4 91 Surgeon Yannick           98 VMOL  4.20 +1.9    
 5 110 Van Turnhout Jens         98 ACHL  4.09 -0.7    
 6 573 Peels Jeroen              98 ACHL  3.89 -0.1    

100m AC Heren (B-reeksen) OPTIFISK Time :17:09
Heat:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 510 De Pauw Brent             93 ACHL  11.63   
 2 1986 Verreydt Yentl            95 ACHL  11.98   
 3 2235 Sels Cedric               95 ACHL  12.03   
 4 1910 Vanuytven Jonathan        91 ACHL  12.09   
 5 977 Peeters Ruben             97 ACHL  12.25   
 6 2292 Verheyen Bram             95 OLSE  12.41   

100m AC Heren (B-reeksen) OPTIFISK Time :17:09
Heat:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2486 Verbaarschot Nick*        96 ATAC  12.36   
 2 1735 Rondas Tom                79 ABES  13.07   
 3 4354 Meyers Christiaan         65 ACHL  13.89   
 4 596 Havermans Mike            97 ACHL  14.59   
 5 378 Meyers Elias              98 ACHL  15.79   

100m AC Dames Boekhoudkantoor Vercammen Time :17:34
Heat:1      Wind : 1.1 
 1 1576 Berings Eline             86 ACW   12.15   
 2 2583 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  12.91   
 3 264 Segers Liene              93 ARAC  13.14   
 4 2019 Van Hal Shauni            95 ACHL  13.41   
 5 103 Hanssens Marie            98 ACHL  13.46   
 6 811 Govaerts Sofie            90 LOOI  13.67   
 7 1235 De Stoop Sara             83 DEIN  14.04   

100m G-Sport Dames-Heren  Time :17:38
Heat:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 1051 De Loght  Kevin           86 BRAB  14.49   
 2 2036 De Bie T38 + T21 Gert     89 VLG   15.80   
 3 2035 Buijsen T37 Koen          85 VLG   17.50   
 4 2362 Moron T21 Adam            85 VLG   17.85   

100m AC Heren OPTIFISK Time :17:51
Heat:1      Wind : -1.2 
 1 2207 Beyens Kristof            83 ACHL  10.89   Bonus
 2 1943 Theijs Niels              92 ACA   11.07   
 3 9600 Wester Rik                86 NED   11.09   
 4 1865 Meynendonckx Peter        87 LYRA  11.19   
 5 450 Eyckmans Dylan            93 LOOI  11.67   
 6 2404 Teixeira Flavio           95 ACHL  11.80   

800m AC Dames HENCO Time :18:10
Heat:1 
 1 1053 Parewyck Mariska          88 LAT   2:08.03   Bonus
 2 40 Dockx Lieze               97 BONH  2:13.92   Bonus
 3 1133 Lauwers Sofie             91 RAM   2:14.68   
 4 1170 Vanthillo Britt           91 ESAK  2:14.90   
 5 148 Vermeulen Kaat            94 ACHL  2:15.08   Bonus
 6 855 Van Accom Sofie           89 ACHL  2:15.90   
 7 1655 Lauwers Shana             92 ATAC  2:17.05   
 8 3783 Loubele Nathalie          67 BBS   2:19.44   
  992 Clymans Gitte             85 ACHL  DNF      
  1178 Schils Marlies            90 LAT   DNF      

800m AC Heren OPTIFISK Time :18:20
Heat:1 
 1 3058 Balhan Pierre Antoine     92 RESC  1:48.60   Bonus
 2 2723 Kahia Jerome              89 CSF   1:48.91   Bonus
 3 9601 Pennekamp Nils            87 NED   1:49.68   Bonus
 4 228 Bertels Brecht            94 ABES  1:50.71   Bonus
 5 954 Ruell Kim                 87 DCLA  1:52.55   
 6 9607 Nouws Mark                90 NED   1:53.79   
 7 1091 Van Den Bossche Brian     89 ACHL  1:54.19   
 8 1078 Verbiest Maarten          82 ACHL  1:54.77   
 9 2848 Debjani Ismael            90 CABW  1:55.69   
 10 1682 Van De Vel De Sousa Alex. 92 ACHL  1:58.29   
  1341 Platteau Niels            92 LAT   DNF      
  1521 Rosseeuw Matthias         85 ACME  DNF      
  1070 Van Den Broeck Jan        89 LAT   DNF      

Speer JSM Heren TVR Tuinaanleg Van Rooy Time :18:40
Heat:1 
 1 1824 Meeus Hans                92 DUFF  56.40   



 2 372 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  54.25   Bonus
 3 1285 Vanderheijden Mathias     92 ACHL  47.67   
 4 2150 Van Den Schoor Tim        85 ACHL  47.59   
 5 702 Branders Timothy          94 BBS   47.47   
 6 343 Bylemans Tom              93 DALO  44.82   

Kogel G-Sport Dames-Heren  Time :19:03
Heat:1 
  9990 Geen deelnemers           NA    NM      

800m AC Heren (B-reeks) OPTIFISK Time :18:20
Heat:1 
 1 1136 Groffen Andy              92 AVKA  1:51.27   
 2 9602 Jacobs Gijs               87 NED   1:51.65   
 3 84 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  1:51.84   Bonus
 4 651 Fintolini Dorian          93 RFCL  1:52.27   
 5 17 Baeten Stijn              94 BONH  1:52.48   
 6 2807 Vandormael Thomas         87 CABW  1:53.40   
 7 1388 Van Dyck Maarten          91 ROBA  1:54.53   
  2057 Schockaert Laurens        90 AVLO  DNF      
  1576 Thys Thomas               84 ACHL  DNF      

Ver JSM Dames Michell V. bvba Time :18:33
Heat:1 
 1 153 De Prijck Karen           93 ABES  4.66 +0.3    
 2 259 Lambregts Ylen            94 ATAC  4.41 +0.8    
 3 48 Van Laer Kim              94 ACHL  4.37 +0.7    
 4 1172 Caers Dorien              91 ACHL  4.18 +0.6    
 5 49 Goossens Andrea           94 ACHL  3.83 -0.3    
  73 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  NM    +0.0    

800m AC Dames (B-Reeksen) HENCO Time :18:20
Heat:1 
 1 193 Van De Vel Sara           94 ABES  2:20.71   
 2 1244 Boonen Jolien             90 ACHL  2:23.80   
 3 19 Hendrickx Nele            94 BONH  2:25.98   
 4 1994 Onzea Sofie               95 ARAC  2:27.08   
 5 1990 Verhoeven Suzanne*        96 ARAC  2:27.58   
 6 2148 Berrens Lotte             96 ACHL  2:31.93   
 7 854 Verbeeck Stefanie         85 ACHL  2:31.98   
 8 1275 Schreurs Anne             92 GENK  2:34.61   
  2016 Hanssens Annelies         95 ACHL  DNF      

800m AC Dames (B-Reeksen) HENCO Time :18:20
Heat:2 
 1 38 Dalle Louise              97 BONH  2:27.09   
 2 1064 Haesevoets Evgenia*       82 LOOI  2:31.09   
 3 2651 Luyckx Tilly              76 ABES  2:33.99   
 4 2916 Onzia Sandra              72 ZWAT  2:35.57   
 5 397 Meyers Charline           97 ACHL  2:38.19   
 6 903 Dhaenens Laurien          92 BONH  2:38.87   
 7 308 Van Doninck Eva           97 ACHL  2:39.25   
 8 41 Lambrechts Christel       97 BONH  2:39.32   
 9 1992 Van Herck Yinthe          95 ARAC  2:54.71   

Discus JSM Dames Bloemen Bulckens-Beirinckx Time :19:28
Heat:1 
 1 1288 Peetroons Annelies        87 OEH   45.77   Bonus
 2 1489 Gys Elke                  81 ACHL  44.48   Bonus
 3 611 Borbouse Moly             93 DAMP  42.77   Bonus
 4 943 Willekens Ines            86 VMOL  42.05   Bonus
 5 757 Timmermans Catherine      86 DCLA  38.67   Bonus
 6 1320 De Leeuw Marliese         83 SPBO  35.85   
 7 233 Peeten Lieze              93 LOOI  35.21   Bonus
 8 1359 Pluym Joke                92 DAC   33.39   

800m AC Heren (C-reeksen) OPTIFISK Time :19:24
Heat:1 
 1 1621 Convents Timothy          89 ROBA  1:55.09   
 2 2178 Jongenelen Koen           89 ZWAT  1:55.70   
 3 1396 Verbiest Thomas           88 ACHL  1:56.34   
 4 19 Heremans Tom              93 BONH  1:56.44   
 5 2269 Van Vynckt Kevin          89 DEIN  1:56.63   
 6 458 Van Opstal Arne           97 VAC   1:57.08   Bonus
 7 1966 Simons Stef               91 AVT   1:57.51   
  2005 Wagemans Koen             84 ACHL  DNF      

800m AC Heren (C-reeksen) OPTIFISK Time :19:24
Heat:2 
 1 2725 Choteau Alexis            87 CSF   1:57.00   
 2 1109 De Lepeleire Bert         82 DEIN  1:57.57   
 3 586 Pittoors Matthias         94 BONH  1:58.15   
 4 1305 Michiels Bralt            88 SPBO  1:58.83   



 5 2669 Debouck Matthieu          84 UAC   1:59.96   
 6 1407 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle    86 ATAC  2:00.44   
 7 9603 Frijns Mike               93 NED   2:01.77   
 8 2560 Merveille Benjamin        88 CSF   2:02.13   
 9 1163 De Roovere Jens           90 DUFF  2:04.29   
  1088 Geuens Roel               88 ACHL  DNF      

800m AC Heren (C-reeksen) OPTIFISK Time :19:24
Heat:3 
 1 75 Ongena Tim                94 AVKA  1:58.70   
 2 693 Pauly Mickael             94 HERV  1:59.68   
 3 680 Balhan Robin              94 SPA   2:00.41   
 4 322 Renders Yelte             94 ACHL  2:01.61   
 5 286 Smolders Jo               94 GENK  2:02.59   
 6 97 Vermeulen Jelle           94 AVKA  2:02.87   
 7 1483 Daelemans Jeroen          91 VAC   2:04.70   
 8 2278 Op De Beeck Frederic      95 ACHL  2:06.40   
 9 1524 Van Der Steen Mitchel     91 DUFF  2:08.65   
 10 36 Van Herck Yirco           94 ARAC  2:08.75   
  1923 Steenackers Gert          87 ACHL  DNF      
  2882 Dumont Nicolas            95 HERV  DNF      

800m AC Heren (C-reeksen) OPTIFISK Time :19:24
Heat:4 
 1 1983 Torfs Lucas               95 ACHL  2:03.78   
 2 1930 Heyndels Ewoud            87 RCG   2:04.05   
 3 362 Heylen Ewout              94 ROBA  2:04.30   
 4 15 Dockx Maxim               94 BONH  2:06.88   
 5 2111 Janssen Dries             96 ACHL  2:09.12   
 6 1788 Bekers Tom                86 ACHL  2:10.41   
 7 2112 Torfs Michiel             96 ACHL  2:11.11   
 8 1587 Van Belle Joeri           90 BONH  2:11.91   
  1075 Goossens Andy             81 ACHL  DNF      

800m AC Heren (C-reeksen) OPTIFISK Time :19:24
Heat:5 
 1 1919 De Bruyn Matthijs         96 BONH  2:10.54   
 2 1920 Billen Arne               95 BONH  2:10.65   
 3 1425 Kerremans Ben             92 ABES  2:11.14   
 4 5091 Engelen Gert              68 ACHL  2:11.42   
 5 1083 Van Tichelt Gilian        97 ACHL  2:15.90   
 6 2259 Verhagen Niels            95 ATAC  2:18.15   
 7 2330 Mertens  Jeff             96 ACHL  2:23.42   
 8 99 Goetschalckx Rigo         98 ACHL  2:35.27   
 9 196 Vermeulen Niels           98 AVKA  2:35.63   
  3668 Wils Johan                74 ACHL  DNF      

Hoog AC Heren RENOMAR Time :19:41
Heat:1 
 1 545 Poppelmonde Dries         94 AVZK  1.89   
 2 1018 Pittomvils Niels          92 LOOI  1.89   
 3 1929 Michielsen Tom            87 ATAC  1.83   
 4 2229 Verlinden Jasper          95 AVZK  1.80   
 5 1105 Cool Ranec                91 ACHL  1.70   
 6 2486 Verbaarschot Nick*        96 ATAC  1.70   
 7 3719 Willemsen Koen            72 ACHL  1.65   
 8 1986 Verreydt Yentl            95 ACHL  1.65   
 9 3751 Robben Bart               70 ACHL  1.60   
 10 550 Janssen Robbe             97 ATAC  1.60   
 11 2292 Verheyen Bram             95 OLSE  1.60   

200m AC Dames ACB TAX CONSULT Time :19:14
Heat:1      Wind : -0.4 
 1 264 Segers Liene              93 ARAC  26.85   
 2 2583 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  26.94   
 3 925 Verheyen Femke            97 ACHL  27.93   
 4 811 Govaerts Sofie            90 LOOI  28.11   

200m AC Dames ACB TAX CONSULT Time :19:14
Heat:2      Wind : 0.1 
 1 2019 Van Hal Shauni            95 ACHL  28.28   
 2 479 Goossens Julie            97 ACHL  29.11   
 3 1172 Caers Dorien              91 ACHL  29.25   
 4 2617 Lanslots Kato             96 ACHL  29.79   

200m AC Dames ACB TAX CONSULT Time :19:14
Heat:3      Wind : -0.1 
 1 1235 De Stoop Sara             83 DEIN  28.67   
 2 791 Jacops Bieke              97 ACHL  29.02   
 3 2302 Chody Maren               96 ACHL  29.08   
 4 2151 Hoefkens Jolien           96 ACHL  29.42   
 5 580 Vertommen Liese           97 ACHL  29.78   



200m AC Dames ACB TAX CONSULT Time :19:14
Heat:4      Wind : 0.7 
 1 714 Geudens Emmeline          97 ACHL  30.39   
 2 49 Goossens Andrea           94 ACHL  31.60   
 3 310 Robben Jits               98 ACHL  33.00   
 4 126 Van Hooghten Stephanie    97 ACHL  33.47   

200m AC Heren KBC Time :19:31
Heat:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 1943 Theijs Niels              92 ACA   22.10   
 2 9600 Wester Rik                86 NED   22.28   
 3 450 Eyckmans Dylan            93 LOOI  23.23   
 4 510 De Pauw Brent             93 ACHL  23.59   
 5 1450 Siringo Vincent           89 KAAG  24.18   

200m AC Heren KBC Time :19:31
Heat:2      Wind : -0.1 
 1 2404 Teixeira Flavio           95 ACHL  23.59   
 2 2235 Sels Cedric               95 ACHL  24.42   
 3 1910 Vanuytven Jonathan        91 ACHL  24.69   
 4 977 Peeters Ruben             97 ACHL  25.68   
 5 1970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  26.11   
 6 1735 Rondas Tom                79 ABES  26.71   

200m AC Heren KBC Time :19:31
Heat:3      Wind : -0.8 
 1 4354 Meyers Christiaan         65 ACHL  28.84   
 2 1051 De Loght  Kevin           86 BRAB  29.04   
 3 596 Havermans Mike            97 ACHL  29.60   
 4 110 Van Turnhout Jens         98 ACHL  30.15   
 5 573 Peels Jeroen              98 ACHL  30.80   
 6 378 Meyers Elias              98 ACHL  32.47   

Kogel SM Heren PALETCO Time :20:08
Heat:1 
 1 1327 Verbrugghe Jurgen         83 HAC   16.58   Bonus
 2 2986 Revyn Richard             82 RFCL  15.52   Bonus
 3 1716 Gevers Bjorn              89 VOLH  14.36   
 4 2237 Beyens Stefan             87 ACHL  13.66   
 5 1278 Geukens Bart              82 LOOI  13.10   
 6 2150 Van Den Schoor Tim        85 ACHL  12.37   
 7 1076 Goossens Bjorn            87 ACHL  11.12   

Ver Cad Dames ALOKKEE Time :19:53
Heat:1 
 1 100 Torfs Lien                98 ACHL  4.95 +0.4    
 2 643 Brosens Stefanie          97 ATAC  4.62 +1.3    
 3 103 Hanssens Marie            98 ACHL  4.53 +0.7    
 4 478 Moons Evelien             97 ACHL  4.29 +1.2    
 5 479 Goossens Julie            97 ACHL  4.21 +0.8    
 6 545 Van Den Schoor Esther     97 ATAC  4.01 +2.1  3.83m 0.1 
 7 310 Robben Jits               98 ACHL  3.58 +1.3    

Speer Schol Heren ALOKKEE Time :19:57
Heat:1 
 1 1986 Verreydt Yentl            95 ACHL  38.67   
 2 1999 Cool Siebe                96 ACHL  35.16   
 3 1970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  31.57   
 4 2486 Verbaarschot Nick*        96 ATAC  21.71   

5000m AC Dames Drankenhandel Verreydt Time :20:27
Heat:1 
 1 1194 Maveau Barbara            87 AVR   15:27.97   Bonus
 2 9609 Holterman Jill            91 NED   16:11.92   Bonus
 3 9608 Pol Ilse                  82 NED   16:43.01   Bonus

5000m AC Dames Drankenhandel Verreydt Time :20:27
Heat:2 
 1 9610 Wever Lisanne             91 NED   16:59.63   Bonus
 2 1114 De Waele Griet            87 DEIN  18:38.01   
 3 2748 Staes Annie               62 ATAC  19:16.19   
 4 2700 Van Peer Christa          58 ACHL  19:18.46   

5000m AC Heren Fietsenhandel Walter Vroemans Time :20:27
Heat:1 
 1 1077 Van Rooy Tom              82 ACHL  14:39.66   
 2 2748 Dekeyser Jonathan         81 BBS   14:40.51   
 3 612 Louis Corentin            93 DAMP  14:52.97   Bonus
 4 1157 Hendrickx Pieter          80 ARAC  14:55.35   
 5 65 Casteele Steven           94 KKS   15:27.80   Bonus
 6 9604 Wijmenga Roel             93 NED   15:30.74   
 7 1283 Prims Jo                  84 ACHL  15:42.82   
 8 2576 Hemelaers Laurent         80 SER   15:43.73   



 9 3368 De Vocht Peter            60 AVZK  15:56.20   
 10 1158 Hendrickx Tomas           81 ARAC  16:03.80   
 11 2006 Vermonden Wouter          89 ACHL  16:11.01   
  1286 Van Dyck Pieter           86 ACHL  DNF      
  1234 Coppens Bram              81 BEHO  DNF      

5000m AC Heren Fietsenhandel Walter Vroemans Time :20:27
Heat:2 
 1 1686 Vervloet Dennis           90 ACHL  16:16.41   
 2 2018 Arnouts Guy               81 ESAK  16:35.92   
 3 2830 Dethier Julien            92 HERV  16:46.00   
 4 4611 Kerstens Michel           63 ATAC  16:47.68   
 5 1853 Verbruggen Juan           91 ACHL  16:55.14   
 6 6053 Jacobs Stijn              77 ACHL  16:58.25   
 7 3668 Wils Johan                74 ACHL  16:58.28   
 8 3719 Willemsen Koen            72 ACHL  17:57.60   
 9 4526 Raeymakers Erik           56 ACHL  19:29.86   
  1739 Nijs Pieter               82 ACHL  DNF      

Kogel Jun Heren PALETCO Time :20:07
Heat:1 
 1 372 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  11.83   

Discus Jun Heren Borg-Bouw nv Time :17:53
Heat:1 
 1 9606 Franssen Haike            94 NED   39.23   


